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TITLE : 

CLIENT

P.O./ENQ. NO.

RATING
VALVE DIMENSIONS MOUNTING FLANGE DETAIL
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A H1 H2 H3 L ØD FLANGE
STANDARD FACING PCD-1 PCD HOLE DIA NO. OF HOLES

IS 
Standard

SIZE

GAD No. :                

OPERATOR:

VALVE TYPE:

MODEL:

GENERAL ASSEMBLY DRAWING

BF CONCENTRIC

19BFDT0001-01

HANDLEVER

SKS 116EL

All Dimensions are in MM unless otherwise stated. 

Due to Continuous Development we reserve the rights to change in dimensions &
Design keeping standard specification same.

Hydrostatic Test
Pressure

Body Seat

24kgf/cm 17.6kgf/cm2 2

PT No. Part Name Material QTY.

01 Body C.I 1

1

1

1

1

3

3

2

1

D.I. (ENP)

EPDM

AST A 276, GR SS410

PTFE / NYLON

M.S(Powder Coating)

SS / MS.

M.S(Powder Coating)

EPDM / NITRILE

DISC

LINER

STEM

BUSH

O-RINGS

NOTCH PLATE 

HANDLEVER

FASTENER
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